osgtool.com
A
BO
U
T
O
SG
D

Length
Shank
Diameter
Shank
Length Applicable
InsertD
(in)
l1
(in)
L
(in)
d
(in)
l2
(in)
52513002 PDZ0688FS075A05-2D 0.688 1.375 4.053 0.750 1.969 ZPNT05
52513003 PDZ0750FS100A06-2D 0.750 1.500 4.413 1.000 2.205 ZPNT06
52513004 PDZ0812FS100A06-2D 0.813 1.625 4.537 1.000 2.205 ZPNT06
52513005 PDZ0875FS100A06-2D 0.875 1.750 4.860 1.000 2.205 ZPNT06
52513006 PDZ0937FS125A07-2D 0.938 1.875 5.142 1.250 2.362 ZPNT07
52513007 PDZ1000FS125A07-2D 1.000 2.000 5.268 1.250 2.362 ZPNT07
52513008 PDZ1062FS125A08-2D 1.063 2.125 5.392 1.250 2.362 ZPNT08
52513009 PDZ1125FS125A08-2D 1.125 2.250 5.518 1.250 2.362 ZPNT08
52513010 PDZ1187FS125A08-2D 1.188 2.375 5.642 1.250 2.362 ZPNT08
52513011 PDZ1250FS125A09-2D 1.250 2.500 5.768 1.250 2.362 ZPNT09
52513012 PDZ1312FS150A09-2D 1.313 2.625 6.285 1.500 2.756 ZPNT09
52513013 PDZ1375FS150A09-2D 1.375 2.750 6.411 1.500 2.756 ZPNT09
52513014 PDZ1437FS150A10-2D 1.438 2.875 6.535 1.500 2.756 ZPNT10
52513015 PDZ1500FS150A10-2D 1.500 3.000 6.661 1.500 2.756 ZPNT10
 Stocked   Available Upon Request; MOQ May Apply   Globally Stocked
P M K N S H
Steel Stainless Steel Cast Iron Non-Ferrous HRSA Hardened Steel
Material recommendation based on inserts compatible with this tool body. Good Best